
Company Name Contact Number Email Address Contact Person 

    

For Singapore Reseller 

CSG Software Pte Ltd   6588-2378 / 96756117 William.Low@csglobal-group.com William Low 
Syner-G Technologies Pte Ltd 62994495 / 94777016 roger.siow@synerg-tech.net Roger Siow 
i-VTech Solutions Pte Ltd 87616481 Marcus.yeo@inno-venture.com Marcus Yeo 
A-Speed Infotech Pte Ltd 66341000 info@aspeed.com.sg Erica  Lim 
AVTEL Limited    jerry.santos@avtel.asia Jerry Santos 
ACCLINK SOLUTIONS PTE LTD 62766566 kenng@acclink.com.sg Ken Ng 
DMC (Singapore) Pte Ltd 90402010 melvyn@dmcsingapore.com.sg Melvyn Goh 
Focus Computer (S) Pte Ltd  67477855 / 96733397 kenny@focus.sg Kenny Har 

    
For Malaysia Reseller 

SAS Technology Sdn Bhd  60392848303 david@sastech.com.my David Wong 

    
For Indonesia Reseller 

PT AirMas Perkasa 0812-1079-7991 ebenhezer.dp@gmail.com B. Agus Dwi P 
PT. PIONEER KREASI 021 5600471  bakar@pioneerkreasi.co.id Bakar Arifuddin 
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